& rural development

- agriculture, land reform

Department:

NORTHERN CAPE PROVINCE
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 17 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

agriculture, land reform & rural development

NC/DALLET/0188: Invitation for EIA at Warrenton Super Chicken

O NV A WNRE

Pious & Lloyd Environmental Consultant
SRK Consulting

WPS Environmental

G A Environment

Sillito Environmental

Iceburg Trading

Coastal & Environmental Services

North West University

R185 000.00
R364 540.00
R401 054.28
R590 577.00
R186 606.60
R210 550.00
R258 654.60
R290 590.50




