

RECEIVED BIDS CLOSING 17 JUNE 2016, AT 11H00

NC/DALLET/0188: Invitation for EIA at Warrenton Super Chicken

1.	Pious & Lloyd Environmental Consultant	R185 000.00
2.	SRK Consulting	R364 540.00
3.	WPS Environmental	R401 054.28
4.	G A Environment	R590 577.00
5.	Sillito Environmental	R186 606.60
6.	Iceburg Trading	R210 550.00
7.	Coastal & Environmental Services	R258 654.60
8.	North West University	R290 590.50